8/13/24,9:58 AM

SFSP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

Browning Public Schools
0400 Status: Active

DBA: Browning Public Schools
104 East Boundary

Browning, MT 59417-0610

Type of Agency: Educational Institution
Type of SFSP Organization: School Food Authority

Confirmation #: CF5IHC

Montana OPI School Nutrition Programs | SESP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

Month/Year Adjustment Date Date Date Reason
Claimed Number Received Accepted Processed Code
Jul 2024 0 08/08/2024 08/13/2024 Original
Combine month with*: June August

*Combined claims can only include 10 operating days or less from each of the first and last month of program operations.

Period Covered From: 07/01/2024

General Information

To:07/31/2024

Number of Total Number Total Number of
Meal Description Participating of Days Non-Congregate ADP
Sites Food Served Meals
Breakfast 2 18 0 53
AM Snack 0 0 0 0
Lunch 8 18 4,699 405
PM Snack 0 0 0
Supper 0 0 0 0
Self-Prep and/or Vended-Rural Meals Served to Children
First Second Second Camp Camp Camp

Meals Meals Meals ist Meals 2nd Meals 2nd Meals Reimbursable
Meal Served Served Allowed Served Served Allowed Meals Total
Description (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (A+C+D+F)
Breakfast 939 0 0 0 0 0 939
AM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lunch 7,287 0 0 0 0 0 7,287
PM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Supper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vended-Urban Meals Served to Children

First Second Second Camp Camp Camp

Meals Meals Meals ist Meals 2nd Meals 2nd Meals Reimbursable
Meal Served Served Allowed Served Served Allowed Meals Total
Description (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (A+C+D+F)
Breakfast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lunch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Supper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Reimbursement

Total Reimbursable
Meals Served

Breakfast 939
AM Snack 0

Meal Description

Reimbursement
Rate

2.7100
1.1000

Reimbursement
Amount

2,544.69
0.00

https://montanaopi.cnpus.com/prod/Sfsp/ClaimRecap.aspx?enc=23zAcc6AFWBI8MiKvyS5gtDsveRTPAoLQAnjP50AfxSyelKtdbezQESxe60wweyJdsv Wu7e*HxyVm. ..
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Lunch

PM Snack
Supper
Total

Montana OPI School Nutrition Programs | SESP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

7.287
0
0

Administrative Reimbursement - Self-Prep and/or Vended Rural

4.7200
1.1000
4.7200

34,394.64
0.00

0.00
36,939.33

Meal Description

Breakfast
AM Snack
Lunch

PM Snack
Supper
Total

Total Reimbursable
Meals Served

939

0
7,287
0

0

Administrative Reimbursement - Vended-Urban

Reimbursement
Rate

0.2675
0.1350
0.4925
0.1350
0.4925

Reimbursement
Amount

251.18
0.00
3,588.85
0.00

0.00
3,840.03

Meal Description

Total Reimbursable

Reimbursement

Reimbursement

Meals Served Rate Amount

Breakfast 0.2125 0.00
AM Snack 0 0.1050 0.00
Lunch 0 0.4100 0.00
PM Snack 0 0.1050 0.00
Supper 0 0.4100 0.00
fbtéi : ' 0.00
Claim Reimbursement Tofal 40,779.36
Operating Administrative Reimbursement

Sponsor Claim Reimbursement Totals Reimbursement Reimbursement Totals
Current Claim Earnings 36,939.33 3,840.03 40,779.36
Previous Claim Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00
Earned Amount 36,939.33 3,840.03 40,779.36
Net Claim Reimbursement Total 36,939.33 3,840.03 40,779.36

https://montanaopi.cnpus.com/prod/Sfsp/ClaimRecap.aspx?enc=23zAcc6"FWBI8MiKvy5gtDsvcRTPAoLQAnjPSoAfxSyelKtdbezQESxe60wweyJdsv Wu7e*HxyVm. ..
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